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TAPAS

THICK CUT SPANISH POTATO WEDGES
ON SPICY TOMATO SAUCE
8,90€

FRIED GREEN PEPPERS
11,00€

DATES IN BACON ON MOUSSE
OF LOCAL SOBRASADA
8 PIECES
12,90€

PRAWNS WITH GARLIC
AND CHILI IN OLIVE OIL
15,90€

FRIED BABY SQUID
17,90€

IBERICO HAM PLATTER
24,00€

SPANISH CHEESE PLATTER
25,50€

HOMEMADE PARTRIDGE PATE WITH CONFIT
18,90€

EXTRAS

BREAD BASKET
0,90€

BREAD WITH OLIVES AND GARLIC CREAM
6,00€

VAT INCLUDED ASK OUR TEAM FOR ALLERGIES INFO
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SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
WITH PARMESAN AND CROUTONS
12,50€
+ CRISPY BACON 1,90€

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
WITH GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
16,50€
+ CRISPY BACON 1,90€

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
WITH PRAWNS
17,50€
+ CRISPY BACON 1,90€

BURRATA CHEESE WITH TOMATO VARIATION,
BASIL PESTO AND WALNUTS
16,90€

MARINATED SALMON WITH SALAD
AND BABY SPROUTS
18,50€

TUNA SALAD WITH PINE NUTS
18,00€

PASTA

TAGLIATELLE WITH PRAWNS
19,90€

SPAGHETTI WITH HOMEMADE BOLOGNESE
16,50€

BLACK SPAGHETTI WITH SEAFOOD RAGOUT
22,00€

VAT INCLUDED ASK OUR TEAM FOR ALLERGIES INFO
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MAIN COURSES

CLUB SANDWICH WITH FRENCH FRIES
17,90€

BLACK ANGUS BURGER WITH FRENCH FRIES
19,50€

MALLORQUIN BREAD ROLL FILLED WITH PULLED BEEF
AND SWEET POTATO CHIPS WITH PARMESAN

21,00€

TOMATO SOUP WITH MOZARELLA BALLS AND PINE NUTS
13,90€

GRILLED SEA BASS WITH CAPER-BUTTER
24,50€

ENTRECOTE BLACK ANGUS
28,00€

GRILLED SQUID WOITH SALAD
25,90€

OCTOPUS FROM THE GRILL WITH SPICY PURE
OF PERUVIAN PEPPERS AND LIMES

26,50€

SLOW ROASTED LEG OF LAMB
29,00€

CHICKEN CURRY FROM THE WOK WITH WILD RICE
22,90€

VAT INCLUDED ASK OUR TEAM FOR ALLERGIES INFO
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VEGAN - VEGETARIAN

VEGETABLE COUS COUS WITH RAISINS
19,50€

VEGAN BURGER WITH CARAMELISED ONIONS
16,90€

VEGETABLE CURRY FROM THE WOK WITH WILD RICE
21,00€

SPAGHETTI WITH PESTO AND PARMESAN
SHAVINGS AND RUCCOLA SALAD
18,00€

POSTRES

SABAYON
7,90€

COULANT DE CHOCOLATE
8,90€

CAKE
7,20€

CAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM
8,20€

ALMOND CAKE - APPLE CAKE
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE - CHEESE CAKE

VAT INCLUDED ASK OUR TEAM FOR ALLERGIES INFO
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VINO TINTO

PETIT SOM ROURE (V.T. MALLORCA)
SANTA CATARINA (V.T. MALLORCA)
ANIMA NEGRA (V.T. MALLORCA)
H.ALFARO FINCA ESTARIJO (D.O. RIOJA)

MIROS DE RIBERA (D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO)

VINO BLANCO

MARES (V.T. MALLORCA)

SANTA CATARINA (V.T. MALLORCA)
BLANC OPAL (V.T. MALLORCA)
TERRAS GAUDA (D.O. RIAS BAIXAS)

ALBA DE MIROS (D.O. RUEDA)

VINO ROSADO

CAN VIDALET (D.O.BINISALEM)
CAN AXARTELL (D.O. MALLORCA)

MANON (D.O. FRANCIA)

ESPUMOSOS

ARTS DE LUNA BRUT (D.O. CAVA)

ARTS DE LUNA BRUT ROSE (D.O. CAVA)

MASCARO RUBOR AURORAE BRUT ROSE (D.O. CAVA)
RECAREDO TERRERS BRUT NATURE (D.O.CORPINNAT)

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT (D.O.CHAMPAGNE)

IVA INCLUIDO

28€

42€

70€

34€

47€

28€

34€

38€

35€

34€

34€

35¢€

34€

26€

26€

34€

50€

99¢€



